25
A staple at any carnival, concession stand, and state fair, these Carnival King
funnel cake fryers allow you to prepare crisp, golden cakes with ease. Made
from sweet fried dough and powdered sugar, funnel cake machines are sure
to help yield a high profit at your foodservice stand! Make churros, beignets,
fried Oreo cookies, and Pennsylvania Dutch cuisine like fried dough,
corn fritters, and fastnachts!
Funnel Cake Fryers
•  Great for funnel cakes, donuts
and other fried items!
•  Includes (2) product trays
•  Lid doubles as a side
draining tray.
• All stainless steel construction
•  Temperature range from
200°-370°F!
26www.CarnivalKingSupplies.com
FUNNEL CAKE FRYER, 1800W
Features
Item #382DFC1800
• All stainless steel construction.
•  Adjustable thermostat ranges from 200°- 370°F.
• 25 lb. oil capacity, easy to use oil drain valve.
• Fry (2) 8” or (3)  6” funnel cakes at once!
• (2) Wire mesh product trays - perfect for donuts!
•  Lid doubles as a side draining tray.
Product Specifications
Plan View
Tank Dimensions 15.75”W x 15.75”D x 6.5”H
Overall Dimensions 18.5”W x 10”H (Front)
13.5”H (Back) x 21.25”D
Weight 27 lbs.
Cooking Oil Capacity 25 lbs.
Volts 120V
Watts 1800W
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Temperature Range 200°-370°F
13.5”
10”
21.25”
18.5”
Compatible Items from
• Easily pour and prepare funnel cakes
•  Available in 6”, 8” and triple mini
•  All stainless steel construction
• 2 quart capacity
•  Higher production by providing the perfect pour
•  Customizable pouring spout
•	Just	add	water	for	perfect	fluffy	batter
•  Creates a light, golden pastry
Funnel Cake Mold Rings
(#3805104, #3805103, #5805142)
Funnel Cake Pitcher
(#3805112)
Funnel Cake Mix
(#382CAKEFUNNL)
01/2019